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U-21 Championship
2019/20 1st round, Match #1

Monday, 29.07.2019, 12:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 35°C. Spectators: 200

«Desna» Chernihiv

2 : 3

«Lviv» Lviv

1 Tatarenko Maksym
17 Pryndeta Vitalii
3 Halstian Eduard (C)
14 Serdiuk Myroslav
2 Rudenko Oleksandr
20 Syrash Mykola
9 Falko Mykyta
7 Belych Yevhenii
15 Mochuliak Rienat
8 Davydenko Daniil
11 Shevtsov Illia

Substitutes
12 Kolomiiets Vladyslav
10 Volkov Oleksandr
18 Starenkyi Serhii
6 Dombrovskyi Andrii
4 Popynaka Mykyta
5 Slotiuk Andrii
19 Pichuhin Serhii

Coach
Pyshchur Oleksandr

12 Kostyk Orest
19 Savoshko Oleksandr
5 Oleksiv Vitalii
20 Medvediev Oleksandr
43 Tiahlo Orest
95 Demkiv Stanislav
26 Khimchak Maksym
9 Nych Nazarii (C)
17 Kos Oleh
3 Leo
18 Welves

Substitutes
1 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
22 Brama Maksym
10 Penteleichuk Dmytro
7 Vychizhanin Andrii
6 Karvatskyi Andrii
11 Remeniak Artur

Coach
Khanas Andrii

Referee:
Kryvushkin Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Marchenko Denys
Assistant 2:
Yermolenko Ruslan
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 1st round, Match #1
Monday, 29.07.2019, 12:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 35°C. Spectators: 200

«Desna» Chernihiv 2 : 3 «Lviv» Lviv
7 Belych Yevhenii
19 Pichuhin Serhii 21'

38' 9 Nych Nazarii

44' 5 Oleksiv Vitalii
2 Rudenko Oleksandr

18 Starenkyi Serhii 46'

9 Falko Mykyta
6 Dombrovskyi Andrii 46'

8 Davydenko Daniil
10 Volkov Oleksandr 46'

46' 3 Leo
10 Penteleichuk Dmytro

54' 18 Welves
7 Vychizhanin Andrii

59' 95 Demkiv Stanislav
11 Remeniak Artur

10 Volkov Oleksandr 63'

69' 9 Nych Nazarii
6 Karvatskyi Andrii

78' 11 Remeniak Artur

11 Shevtsov Illia 81'

84' 26 Khimchak Maksym
22 Brama Maksym

15 Mochuliak Rienat
5 Slotiuk Andrii 90'

90+1' 5 Oleksiv Vitalii

90+3' 7 Vychizhanin Andrii

90+3' 17 Kos Oleh

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


